
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 2 Surpricingly Good Sabrina  Ellesø DEN Sabrina  Ellesø G QH 2 1.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity 2-Year Old Geldings

Entries: 1

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:27:24



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 67 Shiney June Annette Westphal Iversen DEN Annette Westphal Iversen M QH 2 10.0

2 55 Sheza Mega Boom Ditte Poulsen DEN Ditte Poulsen M QH 2 7.0

3 18 One N Only Sidekick Lotte Vilstrup Lisby DEN Lotte Vilstrup Lisby M QH 2 5.0

4 14 Sweet In Silver Julie Soby DEN Julie Soby M QH 2 4.0

4 5 Ruff Attitude Ann linn Pedersen DEN Susan Fries Larsen M QH 2 4.0

- 49 Amazing For Certain Natasha Moller DEN Natasha Moller M QH 2 SC

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity 2-Year Old Mares

Entries: 6

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:28:28



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 11 Mr Greys Sidekick Mie Kuhnell Unoe DEN Michael Lundgren G QH 3 1.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity 3-Year Old Geldings

Entries: 1

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:27:43



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 30 Pale Pine Mistery Ditte Poulsen DEN Jette Ceglarek M QH 3 3.0

1 31 Nuchicintinseltown Eva Rothmann DEN Eva Rothmann M QH 3 3.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity 3-Year Old Mares

Entries: 2

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:28:46



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 50 Five Oclock Tonite Natasha Moller DEN Natasha Moller G QH 5 5.0

2 41 Peek A Roosterini Ditte Poulsen DEN Linda Vorm M QH 5 4.0

3 23 Hot N Smart Jewel Sofie Gawinski Lindholm DEN Julie Soby M QH 4 3.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Hunter Under Saddle

Entries: 3

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:29:05



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 78 Coolest Krynsum Yet Natasha Moller DEN Natasha Moller G 2 18.0

2 2 Surpricingly Good Sabrina  Ellesø DEN Sabrina  Ellesø G QH 2 15.0

3 14 Sweet In Silver Julie Soby DEN Julie Soby M QH 2 15.0

4 11 Mr Greys Sidekick Mie Kuhnell Unoe DEN Michael Lundgren G QH 3 12.0

5 67 Shiney June Annette Westphal Iversen DEN Annette Westphal Iversen M QH 2 10.0

6 30 Pale Pine Mistery Ditte Poulsen DEN Jette Ceglarek M QH 3 8.0

7 18 One N Only Sidekick Lotte Vilstrup Lisby DEN Lotte Vilstrup Lisby M QH 2 5.0

8 31 Nuchicintinseltown Eva Rothmann DEN Eva Rothmann M QH 3 4.0

9 5 Ruff Attitude Susan Fries Larsen DEN Susan Fries Larsen M QH 2 3.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity In Hand Trail

Entries: 9

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:30:23



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
- 2 Surpricingly Good Sabrina  Ellesø DEN Sabrina  Ellesø G QH 2 0

7 67 Shiney June Annette Westphal Iversen DEN Annette Westphal Iversen M QH 2 5.0

6 11 Mr Greys Sidekick Mie Kuhnell Unoe DEN Michael Lundgren G QH 3 7.0

5 55 Sheza Mega Boom Ditte Poulsen DEN Ditte Poulsen M QH 2 9.0

4 18 One N Only Sidekick Lotte Vilstrup Lisby DEN Lotte Vilstrup Lisby M QH 2 11.0

3 30 Pale Pine Mistery Ditte Poulsen DEN Jette Ceglarek M QH 3 12.0

2 14 Sweet In Silver Julie Soby DEN Julie Soby M QH 2 13.0

1 78 Coolest Krynsum Yet Natasha Moller DEN Natasha Moller G 2 16.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Longe Line 2+3 yr old

Entries: 8

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:29:43



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 57 Mega Marabou Ditte Poulsen DEN Louise Anderskov 

Hansen
G QH 5 7.0

2 41 Peek A Roosterini Ditte Poulsen DEN Linda Vorm M QH 5 7.0

3 59 Blond Shade Of Pine Christina Andreasen DEN Christina Andreasen M QH 5 3.0

4 23 Hot N Smart Jewel Julie Soby DEN Julie Soby M QH 4 3.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Ranch Riding

Entries: 4

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:31:02



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 57 Mega Marabou Ditte Poulsen DEN Louise Anderskov 

Hansen
G QH 5 137.5

2 41 Peek A Roosterini Ditte Poulsen DEN Linda Vorm M QH 5 137.0

3 23 Hot N Smart Jewel Amalie Johansen DEN Julie Soby M QH 4 132.5

4 22 Wimpys Whizky N Coke Christina Johansen DEN Christina Johansen M QH 4 130.0

5 65 Ruffas Dunit Ann linn Pedersen DEN Ann linn Pedersen G QH 3 122.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Reining

Entries: 5

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:30:03



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 50 Five Oclock Tonite Natasha Moller DEN Natasha Moller G QH 5 10.0

2 41 Peek A Roosterini Ditte Poulsen DEN Linda Vorm M QH 5 8.0

3 59 Blond Shade Of Pine Christina Andreasen DEN Christina Andreasen M QH 5 6.0

4 23 Hot N Smart Jewel Julie Soby DEN Julie Soby M QH 4 4.0

5 57 Mega Marabou Ditte Poulsen DEN Louise Anderskov 
Hansen

G QH 5 2.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Trail

Entries: 5

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:30:43



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 43 Wisely Given Grace Lena Schou DEN Lena Schou M QH 2.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Weanling Mares

Entries: 1

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:28:04



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 50 Five Oclock Tonite Natasha Moller DEN Natasha Moller G QH 5 2.0

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Western Pleasure

Entries: 1

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:29:24



Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
- 17 Magic A Boom Lotte Vilstrup Lisby DEN Lotte Vilstrup Lisby G QH 1

- 7 Wisely Frozen Bettina Ljungström DEN Bettina Ljungström G QH 1 SC

Result List
Danish Championship

Futurity Yearling Geldings

Entries: 2

Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.26.09 16-09-2019 12:27:00
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